VITA Ripples slope

#2044

Designed by Soren Ravn Christensen in Copenhagen, Denmark
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Dimensions
2 15 cm
h 19 cm

Material
Silicone and polycarbonate

Weight incl. packaging
0,56 kg
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Light source
E27 / E26 - max 15 W LED
Bulb recommendation: #4026

Packaging
Gift Box, Dimensions (WxHxD): 22,6x15,6x9 cm

Assembly time
5 min - video guide at www.vitacopenhagen.com

Media Kit
Photos, 3D models, 2D drawings
Download at www.vitacopenhagen.com

Colour variations
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Ordering Information
Ripples slope

Accessories

Cord set white (pendant)
Cord set black [pendant)
Cannonball white (pendant)
Cannonball black (pendant)
Rosette white

Rosette black

Idea 6W 60 mm LED bulb
Idea 6W 80 mm LED bulb
Idea 2W 45 mm LED bulb
Idea 13W 70 mm LED bulb

#2044

#4005
#4006
#4031
#4032
#4144
#4145
#4026
#4033
#4039
#4136

Download the VITA Unfold at Home App
It helps you choose the perfect lamp
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